Victor Valley Christian School
2026-2027 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Once a child is enrolled at VVCS, he/she will have continuous enrollment (see below for FAQs), which means the student will
remain enrolled at VVCS until graduation, withdrawal, or expulsion. Re-enrollment fees of current VVCS students are automatic
unless parents provide in writing prior to March 1st that they are un-enrolling their student(s).

K-6th grades are considered as elementary students; 7th-12th are considered as secondary students.
Tuition & Discounts

TUITION

Option 1: 12 Monthly Payments
(Autopay only, August 1 - July 1)
Elementary - $654.00 monthly
Secondary - $748 monthly

Option 2: 11 Monthly Payments
(August 1 - June 1)

Elementary - $714.00 monthly
Secondary - $816 monthly

DISCOUNTS

Multiple Child Discount

2nd child - 10% off yearly tuition

3rd child - 50% off yearly tuition

4th child - 100% off yearly tuition

** Please note: Each discount listed is for that particular
student and not all children enrolled.

Option 3: 10 Monthly Payments
(September 1 - June 1)

Elementary - $785.00 monthly

Secondary - $898 monthly
Option 4: 2 Payments

(Includes a 2% discount, August 1 & Jan. 2)
Elementary - 2 payments of $3,845.52
Secondary - 2 payments of $4,398.24
Option 5: 1 Payment

(Includes a 5% discount, August 1)
Elementary - $7,455.60

Secondary - $8,527.20

Other Available Discounts

VVCS Alumni - 20%

VFA Member - 20%

(Including affiliated campuses
Tuition Assistance Available
https://online.factsmgt.com/aid

Non refundable fees

Application/testing fee (new students only): $35

Textbook fees:

Registration/re-enrollment fee: $275 (includes yearbook)

K - $250.00 1st-6th - $500 (includes use of chromebooks on campus)
7th-12th - $375 (includes class textbook, e-book, & workbooks)

Secondary Chromebook fee options:

$175 - includes purchasing the refurbished chromebook from the school, which the student then owns for the
duration of his/her enrollment or until needing to purchase a new one.
S0 - no monies will be paid for students bringing their own chromebooks/laptops for use at school

Secondary Locker fees:

Other fees

S0 - Students are responsible for acquiring two locks, one for their academic locker and one for their PE locker. The

school will not be providing locks.

Athletic Participation fees (includes uniform rental):
6th-8th - $155 per season
9th-12th - $185 per person

Senior dues - $50

Secondary science lab and art class fees - $30 per semester
Hot Lunch fees: $4.90
Field Trip fees - TBD based on field trip cost

*All fees are to be paid through FACTS; fees paid in the office by credit card will be charged an additional fee of 2.75%.*

Ask about our WIN-WIN Program:
Receive a $500.00 tuition credit per student by referring a new family, who registers.
**Restrictions apply.


https://online.factsmgt.com/aid

Daycare Times & Fees

Students may arrive on campus after 7:30 am at no charge.

Elementary School Hours: 8:15 am - 3:00 pm
Elementary Pick up Time: 3:00 pm
K-2nd - Balsam Parking Lot in front of the gym
3rd-6th - Mariposa Parking Lot in front of the
sanctuary

*DAYCARE FEES
MORNING DAYCARE:
6:00-8:00 AM
S9 per day
$150 monthly fee - 1st child
$75 monthly fee - 2nd child
S35 monthly fee - 3rd child

AFTERNOON/EVENING DAYCARE:

3:15-6:00 PM - Hourly
S7 per hour - 1st child
$3.50 per hour - 2nd child
S1 per hour - 3rd child

NON-SCHOOL DAYS:

Full Day

S30 per day - 1st child
$15 per day - 2nd child
S5 per day - 3rd child

*$20 per 10 minutes after 6:00 PM

Secondary School Hours: 8:00 am - 3:15 pm

Secondary Pick up Time: 3:15 pm
7th-12th - Counseling Center Parking Lot (North
Balsam side)

7:00-8:00 AM

S6 per day

$100 monthly fee - 1st child
S50 monthly fee - 2nd child
$25 monthly fee - 3rd child

3:15-6:00 PM - Monthly
$200 monthly fee - 1st child
$100 monthly fee - 2nd child
S50 monthly fee - 3rd child

Minimum Day
$15 per day - 1st child

$7.50 per day - 2nd child
$3 per day - 3rd child

Continuous Enroliment

What is continuous enrollment?

Continuous Enrollment simply means that when you register your student at VVCS, you are enrolling from that date until your

child graduates, or until you let us know otherwise by submitting a Withdrawal Form.

What happens during future enrollment seasons?

Tuition and fees will be posted on our website in February. Your student will already be enrolled as of March 1st for the

following school year, and your Re-enroliment Fee will be processed via FACTS by March 5th. If your child will not be returning

for the next school year, you will need to submit a VVCS Withdrawal Form by February 25th to avoid owing the Enroliment Fee.

What if someone else pays my student's enroliment fee? Can they pay by check instead of me paying through my FACTS

account?

Yes, enrollment fees can be paid by check from someone else, and it will be applied to your FACTS balance. However, due dates

still apply so the check must be received by February 25th so that it can be posted in time to avoid the automatic withdrawal.

What about policy and tuition changes?

Policies are detailed in our handbook. Tuition will be published on the website prior to the Withdrawal Deadline. It is the

parents’ responsibility to review the handbook for any policy changes.

What if we don't know yet if we're returning and need more time?

Submit the VVCS Withdrawal Form by February 25th to avoid paying an Enrollment Fee. You may re-enroll later, if there is

space available.

If my child is continuously enrolled, can the school choose to unenroll my child?
Yes, Victor Valley Christian School continues to reserve the right to withdraw a student at any time due to student

performance or behavior issues or if families have delinquent financial obligations.



